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MBA and Graduate Certificates Teaching period dates 
Census information can be found via http://www.student.uwa.edu.au/course/dates/domestic#busi  
 
 
MBA and Graduate Certificates 
Summer Program - Thursday 7 January to Saturday 13 February 
 
Time Dates Unit Code Unit Name Teaching 

Period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

Friday 8 January 
Saturday 9 January 
Friday 15 January 
Friday 29 January 
Friday 12 February 
Saturday 13 February 

ACCT5602 

Accounting 
Classes will run 9:00am to 4:00pm  
Unit Coordinator: Phil Hancock 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar Rooms (MBA 
Quarter) 

G1C 

Thursday 7 January 
Friday 8 January 
Saturday 9 January 
Wednesday 13 January 
Thursday 14 January 

MGMT5608 

Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
Unit Coordinator: Thierry Volery 
Venue: 142 Sir Rod Eddington Case Study 
Room 

G1A 

Thursday 7 January 
Friday 8 January 
Saturday 9 January 
Monday 11 January 
Tuesday 12 January 

MGMT5647 
Negotiation Behaviour  
Unit Coordinator: Ray Fells 
Venue: G02 Tony Howarth Case Study Room 

G1B 

 
NOTE: Assessments may continue up to five weeks beyond the teaching dates. Please refer to the unit outline (expected 
to be available two weeks prior to the teaching period) to confirm assessment due dates.  
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MBA and Graduate Certificates  
Trimester 1 (evening classes) - Monday 18 January to Friday 16 April (Examination period: 17 to 24 
April) 
 

 
 
Trimester 1 Online units - Monday 18 January to Friday 16 April (Examination period: 17 to 24 April) 
Teaching period: TR1 (Enrolment: select ‘Online’ mode) 
 

Unit Code Unit Name Unit Coordinator 

MGMT5501 Organisational Behaviour Sandra Kiffin-Peterson 

MGMT5524 Strategic Management of Resource Companies Allan Trench 

 
  

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday 

6.00pm 
to 

9.00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

ACCT5602 
Accounting  
(Inclusive of 10 weeknight 
classes and 1 SATURDAY 
full day workshop) 

Monday classes:	18/1, 1/2, 
8/2, 15/2, 22/2, 8/3, 15/3, 
22/3, 29/3, 12/4 

Saturday workshop: 30/1 
(9am - 4pm) 

Unit Coordinator: 	Glen 
Hutchings  
Venue: 161.162 The 
Cullity / John Poynton 
Tutorial Rooms 

FINA5530 Managerial 
Finance  
Unit Coordinator: 	Russell 
Poskitt 
Venue: G02 Tony 
Howarth Case Study 
Room (MBA Quarter) 
No class 26/1 or 6/4 

MGMT5700 Strategic 
Management 
Unit Coordinator: David 
Blyth 
Venue: G02 Tony 
Howarth Case Study 
Room	(MBA Quarter)	
No class 7/4 

ECON5503 Economic 
Management and 
Strategy  
Unit Coordinator: Paul 
Crompton  
Venue: G02 Tony 
Howarth Case Study 
Room (MBA Quarter) 
No class 8/4 

MGMT5513 Data 
Driven Decision 
Making 
Unit Coordinator: Rajiv 
Amarnani 

Venue: G02 Tony 
Howarth Case Study 
Room (MBA Quarter) 

No class 1/3 or 5/4 

MGMT5501 
Organisational 
Behaviour  
Unit Coordinator:  
Sandra Kiffin-Peterson 

Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 
No class 26/1 or 6/4 

MKTG5550 Marketing 
Principles  
Unit Coordinator:  Richard 
Gruner 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 
No class 7/4 

MGMT5528 Leading 
Self and Leading 
Others 
Unit Coordinator: Jenny 
Hoffman 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 
No class 8/4 

MGMT5531 Strategic 
Management and 
Innovation in Health 
Unit Coordinator: Sathya 
Ganganahalli 
Venue: 101 Don Voelte & 
Nancy Keegan Case 
Study Room 
No class 7/4 
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MBA and Graduate Certificates 
 
Trimester 1 Intensive units (daytime classes) (Examination period: 17 to 24 April) 
 

Time Dates Unit Code Unit Name Teaching Period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

Friday 29 January 
Saturday 30 January 
Friday 19 February 
Saturday 20 February 
Friday 12 March 

MGMT5570 

Organisational Change and 
Transformation 
Unit Coordinator: Dee Roche 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar Rooms (MBA 
Quarter)		
Friday 29 January class will be held in 
161 & 162 Tutorial Rooms 

TR1 

Saturday 30 January 
Friday 5 February 
Friday 26 February 
Saturday 27 February 
Saturday 27 March 

MGMT5516 

Social Impact: Entrepreneurs and 
Social Innovation 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Flatau  
Venue: G42 Michael Chaney Case Study 
Room 

TR1 

Friday 5 March 
Saturday 6 March 
Saturday 20 March 
Friday 26 March 
Saturday 27 March 

MGMT5647 

Negotiation Behaviour  
Unit Coordinator: Ray Fells 

Venue: G02 Tony Howarth Case Study 
Room 

Saturday 6/3 Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter)	  

G2A 

Thursday 26 August 
Thursday 2 September 
Thursday 9 September 
Thursday 16 September 
Thursday 23 September 

External 
unit 

Private Equity 
Presenter: Shane Lavagna-Slater & Mark 
Dutton 
 

This unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA 
Business School Executive Education Program 
delivered at Floreat, otherwise known as Joint 
Venture.  

(Please submit a Special Approval Form to the 
Business Student Centre before enrolment with 
AIM) 

For enrolment & 
enquiries: 
Tel: +618 9383 8000 

Email:execed@aimwa.com 
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MBA and Graduate Certificates  
Trimester 2 (evening classes) - Monday 3 May to Friday 23 July (Examination period: 24 to 31 July) 
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday 

6.00pm 
to 

9.00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

ECON5503 Economic 
Management and 
Strategy  
Unit Coordinator: Paul 
Crompton 
Venue: G42 Michael 
Chaney Case Study 
Room 
No class 7/6 

ACCT5602 
Accounting  
(Inclusive of 8 weeknight 
classes and 2 SATURDAY 
full day workshops) 

Tuesday classes:	4/5, 18/5, 
25/5, 1/6, 8/6, 15/6, 22/6, 
29/6, 6/7, 13/7 

Saturday workshops: 8/5 
(ARTS: G62 Arts Lecture 
Room 6) 9am - 4pm 

Unit Coordinator: Nikki 
Schonfeldt 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 

MGMT5501 
Organisational 
Behaviour  
Unit Coordinator: March 
To 

Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 

MKTG5550 Marketing 
Principles  
Unit Coordinator: Joanne 
Sneddon 

Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 

FINA5530 Managerial 
Finance  
Unit Coordinator: Russell 
Poskitt 
Venue: G02 Tony 
Howarth Case Study 
Room 
No class 7/6 

MGMT5513 Data 
Driven Decision 
Making 
Unit Coordinator: 
Desmond Klass  
Venue: G02 Tony 
Howarth Case Study 
Room 

MGMT5530 Healthcare 
Systems, Policy and 
Governance 
Unit Coordinator: Sathya 
Ganganahalli 
Venue: 161.162 Tutorial 
Rooms  

MGMT5528 Leading 
Self and Leading 
Others 
Unit Coordinator: Jenny 
Hoffman 
Venue: Online 

 
Trimester 2 Online units - Monday 3 May to Friday 23 July (Examination period: 24 to 31 July) 
Teaching period: TR2 (Enrolment: select ‘Online’ mode) 
 

Unit Code Unit Name Unit Coordinator 

FINA5530 Managerial Finance Mosha Hossain 

MGMT5513 Data Driven Decision Making Catherine Leighton 

MGMT5570 Organisational Change and Transformation Dee Roche 

MKTG5550 Marketing Principles Joanne Sneddon 
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MBA and Graduate Certificates 
Trimester 2 Intensive units (daytime classes) (Examination period: 24 to 31 July) 
 

Time Dates Unit Code Unit Name Teaching 
Period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

Friday 28 May 
Saturday 29 May 
Sunday 30 May 
Saturday 5 June 
Sunday 13 June 

ECON5504 

Global Energy and Mineral Markets 
Unit Coordinator: Peter Hartley 
Venue: BUSN: G04/05 Seminar Rooms (MBA 
Quarter) 
 

G2B 

Friday 14 May 
Saturday 15 May 
Friday 4 June 
Friday 11 June 
Saturday 12 June 

FINA5603 

Mergers and Acquisitions 
Unit Coordinator: Shane Lavagna-Slater 
Saturday 15 May – BUSN:G04/05 
Friday 4 June – BUSN:G04/05  
Friday 11 June – BUSN: G02 
Saturday 12 June – BUSN: G02 

TR2 

Friday 14 May 
Friday 11 June 
Saturday 12 June 
Friday 2 July 
Saturday 3 July 

MGMT5601 

Small Business Management 
Unit Coordinator: Tim Mazzarol 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar Rooms (MBA 
Quarter) 

TR2 

Friday 21 May 
Saturday 22 May 
Friday 18 June 
Saturday 19 June 
Saturday 10 July 

MGMT5514 

Demonstrating Social Impact 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Flatau 
Venue: G42 Michael Chaney Case Study 
Room 

TR2 

Friday 4 June 
Saturday 5 June 
Friday 25 June 
Saturday 26 June 
Friday 16 July 
Saturday 17 July 

MGMT5700 

Strategic Management 
Unit Coordinator: David Blyth 
Classes will run 9:00am to 4:00pm 
Venue G02 Tony Howarth Case Study Room 

G2D 

Monday 16 August to Friday 
20 August 
8.30am – 5:00pm  
(Five consecutive days) 

External 
unit 

Scenario Planning and Strategic 
Conversations  
Presenter: John Sykes  
This unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA 
Business School Executive Education Program 
delivered at Floreat, otherwise known as Joint 
Venture.  

(Please submit a Special Approval Form to the Business 
Student Centre before enrolment with AIM) 

For enrolment & 
enquiries: 
Tel: +618 9383 
8000 
Email:execed@
aimwa.com 
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MBA and Graduate Certificates 
Winter Program - Monday 2 August to Friday 13 August 
 
Time Dates Unit Code Unit Name Teaching 

Period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

Monday 2 August 
Tuesday 3 August 
Wednesday 4 August 
Monday 9 August 
Tuesday 10 August 

FINA5602 

Strategic Corporate Finance 
Unit Coordinator: Shane Lavagna-Slater 
Venue: 02/08, 03/08, 04/08, 10/08 G02 Tony 
Howarth Case Study Room 
Venue: 09/08 G04.G05 Seminar Rooms (MBA 
Quarter) 

G3B 

Monday 2 August 
Tuesday 3 August 
Monday 9 August 
Tuesday 10 August 
Wednesday 11 August 

MGMT5523 

Becoming a Leader: Perspectives on 
Leadership Development 
Unit Coordinator: Barb Wood 
Venue: G02 Tony Howarth Case Study Room 
Monday 9 August Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 

Wednesday 4 August 
Thursday 5 August 
Friday 6 August 
Thursday 12 August 
Friday 13 August 

MGMT5240 

Project Management in Oil & Gas 
Unit Coordinator: Sandy Bell 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar Rooms (MBA 
Quarter) 

Thursday 5 August 
Friday 6 August 
Wednesday 11 August 
Thursday 12 August 
Friday 13 August 

MGMT5616 

Advanced Topics in Management 
Unit Coordinator: Peter Van Onselen 
Venue: G02 Tony Howarth Case Study Room 
Wednesday 11 August Venue: G04.G05 
Seminar Rooms (MBA Quarter) 

 
NOTE: Assessments may continue up to five weeks beyond the teaching dates. Please refer to the unit outline (expected 
to be available two weeks prior to the teaching period) to confirm assessment due dates. There are no invigilated 
examinations for units offered in the Winter Program. 
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MBA and Graduate Certificates 
Trimester 3 (evening classes) - Monday 23 August to Friday 12 November (Examination period: 13 - 
20 November)  
 
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday 

6.00pm 
to 

9.00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

MGMT5512 
Leadership in 
Maintenance 
Unit Coordinator: Adam 
Parr 
Venue G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 
 

ECON5503 Economic 
Management and 
Strategy  
Unit Coordinator: Alison 
Preston 
Venue: G42 Michael 
Chaney Case Study 
Room 

ACCT5602 
Accounting  
(Inclusive of 8 weeknight 
classes and 2 SATURDAY 
full day workshops) 

Wednesday classes:	25/8, 
8/9, 15/9, 22/9, 13/10, 20/10, 
27/10, 3/11, 

Saturday workshops: 28/8, 
2/10 (9am - 4pm) 

Unit Coordinator: Warrick 
van Zyl  

Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 

MGMT5501 
Organisational 
Behaviour  
Unit Coordinator: Sandra 
Kiffin-Peterson 

Venue: G42 Michael 
Chaney Case Study Room 

MKTG5550 Marketing 
Principles  
Unit Coordinator: Joanne 
Sneddon 
Venue: 161.162 Tutorial 
Rooms 

MGMT5528 Leading 
Self and Leading 
Others 
Unit Coordinator: Jenny 
Hoffman 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 

FINA5530 Managerial 
Finance  
Unit Coordinator: Shane 
Lavagna-Slater 
Venue: G42 Michael 
Chaney Case Study 
Room 

MGMT5532 Leadership 
in Healthcare 
Unit Coordinator: Jenny 
Hoffman 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar 
Rooms (MBA Quarter) 

MGMT5513 Data 
Driven Decision 
Making 
Unit Coordinator: 
Desmond Klass 
Venue: G02 Tony 
Howarth Case Study 
Room 

 
Trimester 3 Online units - Monday 23 August to Friday 12 November (Examination period: 13 - 20 
November) Teaching period: TR3 (Enrolment: select ‘Online’ mode) 
 

Unit Code Unit Name Unit Coordinator 

ACCT5602 Accounting  Warrick van Zyl 

ECON5503 Economic Management and Strategy Alison Preston 

MGMT5501 Organisational Behaviour Sandra Kiffin-Peterson 

MGMT5700 Strategic Management John Sykes 
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MBA and Graduate Certificates 
Trimester 3 Intensive units (daytime classes) (Examination period: 13 - 20 November) 

 
 

Time Dates Unit Code Unit Name Teaching 
Period 

9.00am 
to 

5.00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

Friday 27 August 
Saturday 28 August 
Friday 10 September 
Saturday 18 September 
Friday 24 September 

MGMT5518 

Social Investment and 
Philanthropy 
Unit Coordinator: Paul Flatau 
Venue: G42 Michael Chaney Case 
Study Room 

TR3 

Friday 3 September 
Saturday4 September 
Friday 8 October 
Saturday 9 October 
Friday 5 November 

MKTG5603 

Management of Technology 
and Innovation 
Unit Coordinator: Tim Mazzarol 
Venue: G04.G05 Seminar Rooms 
(MBA Quarter) 

TR3 

Friday 3 September 
Saturday4 September  
Saturday 11 September 
Friday 24 September 
Saturday 25 September  

MGMT5647 

Negotiation Behaviour  
Unit Coordinator: Ray Fells 
Venue: G02 Tony Howarth Case 
Study Room 

TR3 

Friday 1 October 
Saturday 2 October 
Friday 15 October  
Saturday 16 October 
Friday 29 October 

MGMT5570 

Organisational Change and 
Transformation 
Unit Coordinator: Dee Roche 
Venue: Friday 1, 15 & 29 October 
CSSE 228 Tutorial Room 
Saturday 2 and 16 October 261. 262 
Tutorial Rooms 

U5C 

Friday 1 October 
Saturday 2 October 
Friday 15 October  
Saturday 16 October 
Saturday 30 October 

MGMT5517 

Leadership for Social Impact 
Unit Coordinator: Renu Burr 
Venue: Friday 1 & 15 October 
G04.G05 Seminar Rooms (MBA 
Quarter) 
Saturday 2, 16 & 30 October  G02 
Tony Howarth Case Study Room 

U6 

Friday 8 October 
Saturday 9 October 
Friday 22 October 
Saturday 23 October 
Saturday 6 November 

FINA5601 

Valuation and Risk Analysis for 
Resource Companies 
Unit Coordinator: Pietro Guj 
Venue:  G02 Tony Howarth Case 
Study Room 

K4 

Monday 6 to Friday 10 
December 
8.30am – 5:00pm  
(Five consecutive days) 

External 
unit 

Creating, Leading and Growing 
High Performance 
Environments 
Presenter: Glenn Capelli  
This unit is offered through the AIM WA – 
UWA Business School Executive 
Education Program delivered at Floreat, 
otherwise known as Joint Venture.  

(Please submit a Special Approval Form to the 
Business Student Centre before enrolment 
with AIM) 

For enrolment & 
enquiries: 
Tel: +618 9383 8000 

Email:execed@aimw
a.com 

 


